
Dubbo, New South Wales
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW2041.202601 Prepared at 05:36 UTC on 9 Jan 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Dubbo Airport AWS {station 065070}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1006.913E2133.11010.228E5223.618:3463E0.235.316.5Th1
1008.417NE2833.71013.235E5522.016:5369NNE035.716.6Fr2
1007.630NNW12136.71013.119ENE5424.414:2965NW038.217.1Sa3
1004.828NW12236.71010.319NNE5327.214:5076WSW3.237.518.6Su4
1006.96WNW12733.51010.67NNE25225.715:1078W1.235.216.1Mo5
1012.115SW2634.91015.59NNE5424.108:5228N0.236.215.3Tu6
1014.317SSE12137.61018.011ENE4828.800:1833ENE039.121.3We7
1013.09NW2137.01017.531NNW3829.107:0843NNW039.622.0Th8
1009.526NNW2436.71014.031NNW4229.0019.2Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1009.31712335.51013.62124926.037.118.1Mean
1004.86WNW12133.11010.27NNE23822.035.215.3Lowest
1014.330NNW12837.61018.035E25529.178W3.239.622.0Highest
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